
2000 11243 2000

2
0
0
0

1
8
8
6
5

2
0
0
0

2000 11243 2000

2
0
0
0

1
8
8
6
5

2
0
0
0

15243

2
2
8
6
5

PROPERTY LINE

12.5  Mtrs.  WIDE  FRONT  ROAD

ROAD  LVL.  (-)  1200

BASEMENT  FLOOR  PLAN SCALE  1:100

4500

6
5
0
0

1
1
8
6
5

4
5
0
0

4500 6243 4500

4
5
0
0

1
1
8
6
5

6
5
0
0

45006243

15243

2
2
8
6
5

12.5  Mtrs.  WIDE  FRONT  ROAD

ROAD  LVL.  ±  00

SCALE  1:100
SITE  PLAN  AND  GROUND  FLOOR  PLAN

TERRACE  PLAN SCALE  1:100

OPEN TERRACE

8643

1
4
2
6
5

EGL (-) 1200

PLINTH ± 00

GROUND FL.

LVL. + 300

FIRST FL.

LVL. + 3300

SECOND FL.

LVL. + 6300

THIRD FL.

LVL. + 9300

FOURTH FL.

LVL. + 12300

FIFTH FL.

LVL. + 15300

TERRACE

LVL. + 18300

L

I

F

T

W

E

L

L

ROOF TREATMENT

OVER FINAL ROOF

1000 HIGH, 230 THK.

PARAPET WALL

BASEMENT FL.

LVL. (-) 2400 FROM PL

SECTION  A - A SCALE  1:100

300 THK. SAND FILL

150 THK. RCC BASEMENT FLOOR

R
-
1
5
0

T
Y
P
.

T-250

TYP.

1200

TYP.

2
7
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

MRL

STAIR MUMTY

EGL (-) 1200

PLINTH ± 00

GROUND FL.

LVL. + 300

FIRST FL.

LVL. + 3300

SECOND FL.

LVL. + 6300

THIRD FL.

LVL. + 9300

FOURTH FL.

LVL. + 12300

FIFTH FL.

LVL. + 15300

TERRACE

LVL. + 18300

1000 HIGH, 230 THK.

PARAPET WALL

FRONT  SIDE  ELEVATION
SCALE  1:100

EGL (-) 1200

PLINTH ± 00

FIRST FL.

LVL. + 3300

SECOND FL.

LVL. + 6300

THIRD FL.

LVL. + 9300

FOURTH FL.

LVL. + 12300

FIFTH FL.

LVL. + 15300

TERRACE

LVL. + 18300

GROUND FL.

LVL. + 300

1000 HIGH, 230 THK.

PARAPET WALL

RIGHT  SIDE  ELEVATION
SCALE  1:100

4500

6
5
0
0

1
1
8
6
5

4
5
0
0

4500 6243 4500

4
5
0
0

1
1
8
6
5

6
5
0
0

45006243

15243

2
2
8
6
5

12.5  Mtrs.  WIDE  FRONT  ROAD

ROAD  LVL.  ±  00

SCALE  1:100
SITE  PLAN  AND  GROUND  FLOOR  PLAN

PLOT

SITE PLAN

N

R.W.P.

S

L

O

P

E

7
.
0
0
 
m

t
.
 
l
o
n
g
 
1
.
0
0
 
m

t
.
 
H

i
g
h
 
3
.
3
0
 
m

t
.
 
W

i
d
e
 
C
a
r
 
R
a
m

p

DRIVEWAY 1

RAIN WATER

HARVESTING

3.00 DIA &

3.6 M DEPTH

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

COMMERCIAL

Commercial

TYPICAL  SECOND  TO  FIFTH  FLOOR  PLAN

SCALE  1:100

1200

1
2
0
0

1
1
8
6
5

1
2
0
0

1200 6243 1200

1
2
0
0

1
1
8
6
5

1
2
0
0

12006243

8643

1
4
2
6
5

FIRST  FLOOR  PLAN

SCALE  1:100

1200

1
2
0
0

1
1
8
6
5

1
2
0
0

1200 6243 1200

1
2
0
0

1
2
0
0

12006243

8643

1
4
2
6
5

1
1
8
6
5

77

78

79

80

74

73

72

71

69

67

76 75

70

68

65

63

66

64

61

59

57

55

62

60

58

56

54

52

50

48

47

45

42

40

39

37

35

33

32

30

28

26

25

27

29

31

34

36

38

41

43

44

46

49

51

53

81

83

84

86

88

87

85

82

89

91

93

95

97

98

96

94

92

90

99

101

103

105

108

110

112

114

107

109

111

113

115

1

2

4

3

6

5

7

9

10

8

15

17

18

19

21

117

HUT

22

23

24

1

2

.

6

5

 

 

 

M

 

 

 

W

I

D

E

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

1

2

.

1

9

 

 

 

M

 

 

C

 

H

 

I

 

L

 

D

 

E

 

R

 

E

 

N

'

S

 

 

 

P

 

L

 

A

 

Y

 

 

 

 

G

 

R

 

O

 

U

 

N

 

D

-

 

 

-

 

1

2

.

1

9

 

 

 

M

 

 

 

W

 

I

 

D

 

E

 

 

 

R

 

O

 

A

 

D

 

-

 

 

-

 

1

2

.

6

5

 

 

 

M

 

 

 

W

I

D

E

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

P

 

U

 

R

 

U

 

L

 

I

 

A

 

 

 

 

H

 

I

 

G

 

H

 

W

 

A

 

Y

H

U

M

E

 

P

I

P

E

 

R

O

A

D

S

 

U

 

P

 

 

 

 

F

 

L

 

A

 

T

 

S

E

 

 

X

 

 

I

 

 

S

 

 

T

 

 

I

 

 

N

 

 

G

L

 

4

 

 

 

 

 

 

T

 

 

Y

 

 

P

 

 

E

 

 

 

 

 

Q

 

 

R

 

 

S

.

B
 
 
 
A
 
 
 
R
 
 
 
A
 
 
 
D

 
 
 
W

 
 
 
A
 
 
 
R
 
 
 
I

- - S  T  R  A  I  G  H  T     M  I  L  E     R  O  A  D - -

-

 

-

 

R

 

 

 

O

 

 

 

A

 

 

 

D

 

-

 

-

-

 

-

 

R

 

 

 

O

 

 

 

A

 

 

 

D

 

-

 

-

PROPOSED

PLOT

K E Y    P L A N

TO SAKCHI

TO BHALUBASA

16

14

12

13

11

W

I

D

E

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

22.87

15.24

22.87

15.24

3.30

7.00

11.24

18.87

11.24

18.8718.86 18.86

11.24

11.24

3.30

7.00

11.86 11.86

6.24

6.24

6.24

11.87

6.24

11.87

1.80

3.55

2.40

4.80

2.05

1.70

1.80

3.55

2.40

4.80

2.05

1.70

11.86 11.86

6.24

6.24

6.24

11.87

6.24

11.87

1.80

3.55

2.40

4.80

2.05

1.70

1.80

3.55

2.40

4.80

8.64

1.20

1.20

11.86

1.20

11.86

8.64

1.20

2.05

1.70

11.86 11.86

6.24

6.24

6.24

11.87

6.24

11.87

1.80

3.55

2.40

4.80

2.05

1.70

1.80

3.55

2.40

4.80

8.64

1.20

1.20

11.86

1.20

11.86

8.64

1.20

2.05

1.70

2.40

4.80

1.80

3.55

14.27 14.27

8.64

8.64

8.64

14.27

8.64

14.27

2.40

4.80

1.80

3.55

2.05

1.70

2.05

1.70

1.85

4.80

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.70

18.30 mt. from GL18.30 mt. from SL

0.15

0.45

0.15

0.45

0.15

0.45

0.15

0.45

0.15

0.45

0.15

0.45

0.15

0.45

4.80

2.85

1.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

24.30 mt. Total Ht.

2.00

19.39

2.00

19.39

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15
0.15

0.15
0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15
0.15
0.150.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.27

0.30

1.50

2.00

11.86

6.24

Color Index:
PARKING CALCULATION:

MARGIN DETAIL:

BASEMENT MARGIN DETAIL:

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building :16 KNL (16 KNL)

AutoCAD SHX Text
STREET LEVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND LEVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
BASEMENT FLOOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND FLOOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERRACE FLOOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERRACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD2

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD3

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
V1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD2

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fire Escape Staircase

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift Machine Room

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift Machine Room

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fire Escape Staircase

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project Title : Ho. No. 16, KASIDIH NEW LAYOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
Elevation 1 Detail

AutoCAD SHX Text
Elevation 2 Detail

AutoCAD SHX Text
Location Plan

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENT.GATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.10 M WIDE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tree Cover (Plantation)

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
VP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Toilet

AutoCAD SHX Text
V1

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP FL

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD2

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD2

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD2

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD3

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
V1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fire Escape Staircase

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
V1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD2

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD3

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
V1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fire Escape Staircase

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD5

AutoCAD SHX Text
V1

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMMERCIAL FIRST

AutoCAD SHX Text
Commercial

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRST FLOOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYPICAL - 2, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECOND FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIRD FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOURTH FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIFTH FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.24 mt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.86 mt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
16 KNL (16 KNL)

AutoCAD SHX Text
16 KNL-1 (16 KNL)


	Sheets and Views
	Model


